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Características
El diseño abierto y la accesibilidad a todos los mecanismos hacen de la F-22 el
equipo ideal para aquel cliente que busca la facilidad de manejo y el bajo coste de
mantenimiento.
Puede confeccionar sobres tipo stand up, con tapones frontales, laterales o bien
centrados en la soldadura superior, sobres con distintas formas alcanzando pro-
ducciones de hasta 160 sobres por minuto.
Gracias a su versatilidad, es la maquina ideal para afrontar una gran variedad de
proyectos; Desde platos preparados combinando pasta, vegetales, polvos, hasta
quesos rallados, salsas, zumos, derivados lácteos, etc. 

Characteristics
Its open design and the easy access to all the mechanisms make F-22 the most
adequate machine for customers who require easy handling and low maintenance
cost.
The F-22 can make stand-up type pouches, with front or side spouts or even
spouts centred in the top sealing, pouches in different shapes, achieving outputs
of up to 160 pouches per minute.
Due to its versatility, this machine is the best option for many projects ranging
from cooked dishes with pasta, vegetables, powder, etc. to grated cheese, sauces,
fruit juice, dairy products, etc.



Caractéristiques
Le design ouvert et l’accessibilité à tous les mécanismes font de la F-22 l’équipement idéal pour le client qui
dont la simplicité de maniement et un faible coût de maintenance sont des caractéristiques essentielles.
La F-22 peut confectionner des sachets type stand up, avec bouchons sur la face et les côtés ou bien centrés sur
la soudure supérieure, des sachets aux différentes formes tout en atteignant des productions allant jusqu’à 160
sachets/minute.    
Grâce à sa versatilité, cette machine est idéale pour répondre à une grande variété de projets: plats préparés, en
combinant les pâtes, les légumes, les poudres ainsi que les fromages râpés, les sauces, les jus de fruits, les déri-
vés de produits laitiers, etc... 

Eigenschaften
Das offene Design und der einfache Zugang zu allen mechanischen Teilen machen aus der F-22 die ideale
Maschine für jene Kunden, die eine einfache Handhabung und geringe Wartungskosten wünschen.
Sie ist geeignet für die Herstellung von Beuteln Typ Stand Up, mit Deckel vorn, seitlich oder zentriert in der obe-
ren Schweißnaht sowie von Beuteln in verschiedenen Formen, wobei sie eine Leistung von bis zu 160 Stück pro
Minute erreicht.
Dank ihrer Vielseitigkeit ist sie die ideale Maschine, wenn es darum geht eine Vielzahl von Anwendungsbereichen
abzudecken; von Fertigmenüs mit Nudeln, Gemüse und Pulvern bis geriebene Käse, Saucen, Milchprodukte etc.
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● Formado de sobres 

● Sachets forming 

● Formation des sachets

● Vorformung 
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● Sellado y corte

● Sealing and cutting

● Scellage et découpe

● Versinegelung und Schnitt
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● Apertura, llenado y cerrado

● Opening, filling and sealing

● Ouverture, remplissage et fermeture

● Öffnung, füllung und versiegelung
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F-22 F-22 Dx F-22 STD F-22 STD Dx
Simplex Duplex Para sobres stand up Para sobres stand up
Simplex Duplex For stand up pouches For stand up pouches
Simplex Duplex Pour sachets a fond plat Pour sachets a fond plat
Simplex Duplex Standbodenbeutel Standbodenbeutel

● Mínimo
● Dimensiones sobre (ancho x alto) mm. ● ● Minimum 100 x 120 60 x 90 100 x 150 x 45 70 x 120 x 35
● Sachet dimensions (widht x height) mm. ● Minimal
● Mesures sachet (largeur x hauteur) mm. ● Máximo 

● Beutemaβ in mm. (breite x höhe) ● ● Maximum 220 x 300 105 x 300 220 x 300 x 100 105 x 300 x 100
● Maximal

● Volumen c.c.
● Máximo

● Volume in c.c.
● ● Maximum 1.000 200 2.000 300

● Volume en c.c.
● Maximal

● Füllmenge in ccm.

● Producción mecánica hasta ... sobres/minuto
● Mechanical output ... sachets/minute

70 140 60 120
● Production machanique ... sachets/minute
● Produktion ... beutel/minute

● Consumo en kW.
● Consumption in kW.

3,9 4,4 4,1 4,6
● Consommation en kW.
● Verbrauch in kW

● Datos eléctricos 380 volt. / 3 fases / 50Hz / N / Tierro
● Electrical data 380 volt. / 3 phases / 50Hz / N / Tierro
● Donées életriques 380 volt. / 3 phases / 50Hz / N / Tierro
● Elektrische daten 380 volt. / 3 phasen / 50Hz / N / Tierro

● Diámetro máximo mm.
● Max. diameter mm.

500 500 500 500
● Diamètre max. mm.
● Höchstdurchmesser in mm.

● Dimensiones bobina ● Ancho máximo mm.
● Reel dimensions ● Max. width mm.

600 600 710 710
● Dimensiones bobine ● Largeur max. mm.
● Folienrollen-abmessung ● Hochsbreite in mm.

● Diámetro núcleo mm.
● Core diameter mm.

70 / 75 70 / 75 70 / 75 70 / 75
● Diamètre noyau mm.
● Kerndurchmesser in mm.

● Peso neto en kg
● Net weight in kg

2390 2460 2425 2500
● Poids net en kg
● Netto gewicht in kg

● Dimensiones máquina (largo x ancho x alto) en m.
● Machine dimensions (lenght x width x heigth) in metres.

5,35 X 1,34 X 1,80 6,22 x 1,34 x 1,80
● Dimensiones machine (longeur x largeur x hauteur) en mètres.
● Ausmasse (länge x breite x höhe) in m.

Datos técnicos
Technical data
Données techniques
Technische daten


